## POS000069249

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
	***				
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)			
(Do	cument Number)	<del></del>			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				
·	•				
		Ĭ			
		]			

Office Use Only



200066012052

02/16/06--01015--016 \*\*43.75

06 FEB 16 PM 1:49



Attorneys and Counselors at Law

Cynthia L. Alcorn Paralegal

Direct Dial: 314.480.1632 e-mail: cindy.alcorn@husch.com 190 Carondelet Plaza, Sulte 600 St. Louis, Missouri 63105-3441 314.480.1500 Fax 314.480.1505 www.husch.com

February 13, 2006

Florida Department of State Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: PeakeWood Pharms, Inc.; Document #P05000069249

Dear Sir or Madam:

I am enclosing a \$43.75 check for filing of the enclosed Articles of Amendment changing the name of the above corporation to PeakeWood Pharm, Inc. Please process the filing and return the completed documents to me at your earliest convenience in the envelope provided. If possible, please also provide me with a copy by facsimile (Fax # 314-480-1632).

Thank you.

Best regards,

HUSCH& EPRENBERGER, LLC

Cynthia L. Alcorn

Enclosures

2265055.01

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF COP	RPORATION: PeakeWood Pha	arms, Inc.	
DOCUMENT N	UMBER: P05000069249		·
The enclosed Art	icles of Amendment and fee a	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all	correspondence concerning thi	is matter to the following:	
Сут	nthia L. Alcorn, Paralegal		
	(Name	of Contact Person)	
Hu	ssch & Eppenberger, LLC		
	(Fi	rm/ Company)	<del></del>
190	Carondelet Plaza, Suite 600		
		(Address)	<del></del>
St.	Louis, Missouri 63105-3441		
	(City/ S	state and Zip Code)	<del></del> _
For further inform	nation concerning this matter,	please call:	
Cynthia L. Alcorn		at (_ 314 ) 480-1632	
(Name of Contact Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Numb		Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a che	eck for the following amount:		
□\$35 Filing Fee	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	**E\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Division of P.O. Box	ent Section of Corporations	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Cir Tallahassee, FL 32301	rele

## Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

PeakeWood Pharms, Inc.		_
(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	ALLA	96 F
P05000069249	HAS	183
(Document number of corporation (if known)	+ SEE	õ
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Con	rporation	, <b>3</b> ₹
adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	ORI ORI	±:-
NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):	DATE:	۵
PeakeWood Pharm, Inc.		
(Must contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," (A professional corporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation of the abbreviation of the contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation of the abbreviation of the contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation of the abbreviation of the company of the contain the word "corporation of the company of the company of the contain the word "corporation of the corporation		~ ")
AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (BE SPECIFIC)	Number	(s)
		_
-		
		_
		~
(Attach additional pages if necessary)		
If an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued share		
for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applical		
N/A		
	·	_
		_
(continued)		

The date of each amend	ment(s) adoption:	May 9, 2005	
Effective date if applica	ble:		
	(no more than 90 d	ays after amendment file d	ate)
Adoption of Amendmer	nt(s) (CHECK	ONE)	
	ent(s) was/were approvent(s) by the shareholder		. The number of votes cast for for approval.
following stat			through voting groups. The voting group entitled to vote
"The num	ber of votes cast for the	e amendment(s) was/w	vere sufficient for approval by
<del>,,</del>	(voting group)	)	
	ent(s) was/were adopted ler action was not requi	_	tors without shareholder action
	ent(s) was/were adoptection was not required.	- ~	without shareholder action and
Signature	(By a director, president or selected, by an incorporat appointed fiduciary by the	or - if in the hands of a re	or officers have not been eiver, trustee, or other court
		William P. Kennedy	
	(Typed o	or printed name of person s	igning)
		President	
		(Title of person signing)	

FILING FEE: \$35